During Open’er Festival 2019, Competition Provider shall ensure: 

7.2.1. The exposure of festival collection designed by Winner/s; 
7.2.2.  The sale of garments with Logo designed according to Winner/s' design. 

7.3. As for the award in Competition, the Competition Provider shall pay the Winner PLN 1.500 (one thousand five 

hundred zlotys in words) and grant the Winner one Open’er Festival 2019 four-day ticket with camping. The 
payment of awards shall be made after paying all required taxes and other payments required by law, including 
those on the ticket's value.  

7.4. The award referred herein shall release all Participants’ claims for remuneration for using project in all fields of